AWARDED GEOTHERMAL PROJECTS as of November 30, 2014

{c][o])]

PROVINCE

PROJECT NAME

COMPANY NAME

POTENTIAL

INSTALLED

CAPACITY (MW) CAPACITY (MW)

ISLAND /
GRID
LUZON CAR
|
Il
n
IV-A

Abra

Benguet / Ifugao
Benguet / Nueva Ecija
Kalinga

Mountain Province

Ifugao, Benguet,
Mountain Province

llocos Sur / Mt.
Province / Benguet

Cagayan

Bataan

Zambales, Pampanga

Batangas

Batangas / Laguna

Laguna/Batangas

Laguna / Quezon /
Batangas

Laguna

Sal-lapadan-Boliney-Bucloc-Tubo Geothermal
Power Project

Buguias-Tinoc Geothermal Project

Daklan Geothermal Project

Kalinga Geothermal Project

Mainit-Sadanga Geothermal Project

East Mankayan Geothermal Power Project

Cervantes Geothermal Power Project

Cagua-Baua Geothermal Power Project

Mariveles Geothermal Power Project

Mt. Natib Geothermal Project

Negron-Cuadrado Geothermal Power Project

San Juan Geothermal Power Project
Maibarara Geothermal Project
Mak-Ban Geothermal Power Plant

Makban Geothermal Power Project

Tiaong Geothermal Power Project

Mt. Puting Lupa Geothermal Project

Pan Pacific Power Phils. Corp.

PRC-Magma Energy Resources Incorporated

Clean Rock Renewable Energy Resources Corporation

Aragorn Power and Energy Corporation

PRC-Magma Energy Resources Incorporated

Basic Energy Corp.

Pan Pacific Power Phils. Corp.

Pan Pacific Power Phils. Corp.

Basic Energy Corp.

Clean Rock Renewable Energy Resources Corporation
Negron Cuadrado Geothermal Inc.

San Juan Geothermal Power Inc.
Maibarara Geothermal Inc.
AP Renewables Incorporated

Philippine Geothermal Production Company, Inc.

Tiaong Geothermal Power Inc.

Filtech Energy Drilling Corp.

0.00

60.00

60.00

120.00

80.00

0.00

0.00

45.00

0.00

40.00

0.00

20.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.00

458.53

0.00

0.00

0.00



AWARDED GEOTHERMAL PROJECTS as of November 30, 2014

{c][o])]

PROVINCE

PROJECT NAME

COMPANY NAME

POTENTIAL INSTALLED
CAPACITY (MW) CAPACITY (MW)

ISLAND /
GRID

LUZON IV-A
IV-B
\'

LUZON Sum

VISAYAS \'/|
Vil
VIl

VISAYAS Sum

Tayabas / Laguna
Oriental Mindoro

Albay

Camarines Sur

Quezon / Camarines
Norte & Sur

Sorsogon

Sorsogon / Albay

Negros Occidental

Negros Oriental

Biliran

Leyte

Tayabas-Lucban Geothermal Power Project
Montelago Geothermal Project

Tiwi Geothermal Power Plant

Tiwi Geothermal Power Project

Iriga Geothermal Power Project

Mt. Labo Geothermal Project

Southern Bicol Geothermal Project

West Bulusan Geothermal Power Project
Bacon-Manito Geothermal Production Field

Bacon Manito Geothermal Power Plant

Northern Negros Geothermal Production Field
Mandalagan Geothermal Prospect

Southern Negros Geothermal Production Field
Palinpinon Geothermal Power Plants

Biliran Geothermal Project

Leyte Geothermal Production Field

Tongonan 1 Geothermal Power Plants

Tayabas Geothermal Power Inc.
Emerging Power Inc.

AP Renewables Incorporated

Philippine Geothermal Production Company, Inc.

Basic Energy Corp.

Energy Development Corporation
SKI Construction Group Inc.

Basic Energy Corp.

Energy Development Corporation

Bac-man Geothermal Inc.

Energy Development Corporation
Energy Development Corporation
Energy Development Corporation
Green Core Geothermal Inc.
Biliran Geothermal Incorporated
Energy Development Corporation

Green Core Geothermal Inc.

0.00 0.00
40.00 0.00
0.00 234.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
65.00 0.00
40.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 130.00
570.00 842.53
0.00 0.00
20.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 192.50
50.00 0.00
0.00 610.18
0.00 112.50
70.00 915.18



AWARDED GEOTHERMAL PROJECTS as of November 30, 2014

ISLAND POTENTIAL INSTALLED
/ {c][o])] PROVINCE PROJECT NAME COMPANY NAME

GRID CAPACITY (MW) CAPACITY (MW)

Zamboanga del Sur /
MINDANAO IX Zamboanga del Norte Lakewood Geothermal Prospect Energy Development Corporation 40.00 0.00
/ Zamboanga Sibugay

Misamis Occidental /
IX/X Zamboanga del Norte Ampiro Geothermal Power Project Energy Development Corporation 30.00 0.00
/ Zamboanga del Sur

Misamis Oriental
X Bukidnon / Balatukan-Balingasag Geothermal Prospect Energy Development Corporation 20.00 0.00

North Cotabato /

Mindanao Geothermal Production Field Energy Development Corporation 0.00 108.48
Davao del Sur

X1 Davao del Sur l::).j:::ulan-Kapatagan Geothermal Power AP Renewables, Inc. 0.00 0.00

North Cotabato /

X1/ Xu Davao del Sur Mt. Zion Geothermal Power Project Energy Development Corporation 20.00 0.00
North Cotabat d
orth Lotabato an Mt. Talomo-Tico Geothermal Power Project AP Renewables, Inc. 0.00 0.00
Davao del Sur
MINDANAO Sum 110.00 108.48

Grand Total 750.00 1866.19




